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2.3 Density CA: IEASHEEXNSEETRENN D)
PR ER-RXBTHELFTENER

A [F) B A AR R A B

RMSE MAPE MAE

PLUS 13346.9 117.3% 5426.8
X ECA 16370.1 53.4% 2779.6
DCA 11495.1 49.7% 2267.8

T TPLUSHE A, DCAWEIIE Z 55 7l 32 7158%
M T &K ECAEA, DCAWELE E & 5 7 £ 7129%
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Step-wise Model Paras

15

® R

CoRED

Type
1 PLUS

2 DensityCA

3 DensityCA

Symbolization

Add

Output File Path of Simulation Result
D:Experiment/CoCA/dwq-dataltest result/coca

Delete

Export Parameter File (xml)

Run

Output

LUZ4-U1-1) 14:9250 2> UJEXDNMENULOL A/GWQ-a13 0t

Ausilary VariableDatas ity i £ 00238625

24-01-15 14:45:30 >> "D:/Esperiment/CoC A/dwa-dataldata/

Ausiliary VariableDatas/county.tif" : 0.0118443.
2024-01-15 14:45:30 >> "D: Experiment/ CoCA/dwq-datadata/
Ausiliary VariableDatas/demtif' : 0.066461.
2024-01-15 14:4530>> "D: Exp»nmm CoCA/dw-data/data
Ausiliary VariableDatas L 1. tif" 735.
2024-01-15 14:45:30>> "D Expmmm( CoCA/dw-data/data
AusiliaryVariableDatas L2.£if" : 0.0159299
2024-01-15 14:45:30 >> "D:/Experiment/CoC A/dwa-data/data/
Ausilary VariableDaias RIVER 6 00122753
15 14:45:30 >> "D:/Experiment/CoC A/dwa-data/data/
Ausiliary VariableDatas'SLOPE.Aif" : 0.0517005.
2024-01-15 14:45:30 >> "D: Experiment/ CoCA/dwq-data/data/
Ausiliary VariableDatas trail tf" : 0.0122434.
VAL 15 144520 500 . Erinscionnmt CnC A Lo 4

18] i 2] A

82



https://www.urbancomp.net/archives/coca-v200
https://www.urbancomp.net/archives/coca-v200
https://www.urbancomp.net/archives/coca-v200

B2 R WL RAF AT R

W RRE
RRR

PiR7S

FoM

OA

MAPE

RMSE

T HF A

PLUS
B B
Clark
2 ER W R
CoCA
Z B R B

0.176

0.204

0.239

0.638

0.687

0.697

/

/

/

N R

PLUS
B UL S
Clark
2 ER W R
CoCA
Z B R B

/

/

/

/

40.21%

36.94%

20.19%

40.92

32.51

16.75

GDP%; J&

PLUS
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69.38%

34.54%
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119.53

102.84
64.86
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